Seniorenausfahrten der Gemeinde Hetlingen

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012

Busum

Wildpark Schwarze Berge
Friedrichstadt

Stade

Schleswig

Libeck

Burg auf Fehmarn
Freilichtmuseum Molfsee
Vogelpark Walsrode
Malente

Luneburg
Aumithle/Sachsenwald
Wildpark Lineburger Heide
Naturpark Owschlag
Timmendorfer Strand
Undeloh

Hamburg

Libeck

Tonning, Eidersperrwerk

Eutin und WeilBenhaus
Hamburg

Stade

Hamburg, Tropen-Agquarium

Malente

Hamburg, Theater ,Der lustige Witwer

Berlin

Hamburg, Ballinstadt

A\Y

Protokollanlage 3 zu TOP 12



2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Wismar

Hamburg, Maritimes Museum
Bremen

Stade

Husum

Festhalle Kutenholz

Schiffshebewerk Liineburg / Scharnebeck

Ploner See
Dithmarschen Seehundstation

Libeck



