Seniorenausfahrten der Gemeinde Hetlingen

1984	Büsum
1985	Wildpark Schwarze Berge
1986	Friedrichstadt
1987	Stade
1988	Schleswig
1989	Lübeck
1990	Burg auf Fehmarn
1991	Freilichtmuseum Molfsee
1992	Vogelpark Walsrode
1993	Malente
1994	Lüneburg
1995	Aumühle/Sachsenwald
1996	Wildpark Lüneburger Heide
1997	Naturpark Owschlag
1998	Timmendorfer Strand
1999	Undeloh
2000	Hamburg
2001	Lübeck
2002	
2003	Tönning, Eidersperrwerk
2004	
2005	Eutin und Weißenhaus
2006	Hamburg
2007	Stade
2008	Hamburg, Tropen-Aquarium
2009	Malente
2010	Hamburg, Theater "Der lustige Witwer"
2011	Berlin
2012	Hamburg, Ballinstadt

2013	Wismar
2014	Hamburg, Maritimes Museum
2015	Bremen
2016	Stade
2017	Husum
2018	Festhalle Kutenholz
2019	Schiffshebewerk Lüneburg / Scharnebeck
2020	
2021	Plöner See
2022	Dithmarschen Seehundstation
2023	Lübeck